Gender
& Power
in Rural
Greece

EDITED BY

JILL DUBISCH

PRINCETON UNIVERSITY PRESS

PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY




CONTENTS

PREFACE
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

NOTE ON TRANSLITERATION
ONE * Introduction *+ JILL DUBISCH

TwoO - The Position of Women: Appearance and Reality
* ERNESTINE FRIEDL

THREE * Servants and Sentries: Women, Power, and Social
Reproduction in Kriovrisi * MURIEL DIMEN

FOUR * Women’s Roles and House Form and Decoration in
Eressos, Greece * ELEFTHERIOS PAVLIDES AND
JANA HESSER

FIVE * Introducing the Nikokyra: Ideality and Reality in
Social Process - S. D. SALAMONE AND J. B. STANTON

s1X * Women’s Friendships on Crete: A Psychological
Perspective *+ ROBINETTE KENNEDY

SEVEN - Women—Images of Their Nature and Destiny in
Rural Greece * JULIET DU BOULAY

EIGHT * The Bitter Wounding: The Lament as Social Protest
in Rural Greece + ANNA CARAVELI

NINE - Culture Enters through the Kitchen: Women, Food,
and Social Boundaries in Rural Greece * JILL DUBISCH

TEN - Within and Without: The Category of “Female” in the
Ethnography of Modern Greece + MICHAEL HERZFELD

CONTRIBUTORS
LITERATURE CITED

INDEX

ix

Xv

xvii

42

53

68

97

121

139

169

195

215
235
239
255



