## Gender & Power in Rural Greece

JILL DUBISCH

PRINCETON UNIVERSITY PRESS
PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY

## CONTENTS

PREFACE	ix
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	xv
NOTE ON TRANSLITERATION	xvii
ONE · Introduction · JILL DUBISCH	3
TWO · The Position of Women: Appearance and Reality · ERNESTINE FRIEDL	42
THREE · Servants and Sentries: Women, Power, and Social Reproduction in Kriovrisi · MURIEL DIMEN	53
FOUR · Women's Roles and House Form and Decoration in Eressos, Greece · ELEFTHERIOS PAVLIDES AND JANA HESSER	68
FIVE · Introducing the <i>Nikokyra</i> : Ideality and Reality in Social Process · s. d. salamone and J. B. Stanton	97
SIX · Women's Friendships on Crete: A Psychological Perspective · ROBINETTE KENNEDY	121
SEVEN · Women—Images of Their Nature and Destiny in Rural Greece · JULIET DU BOULAY	139
EIGHT · The Bitter Wounding: The Lament as Social Protest in Rural Greece · ANNA CARAVELI	169
NINE · Culture Enters through the Kitchen: Women, Food, and Social Boundaries in Rural Greece · JILL DUBISCH	195
TEN · Within and Without: The Category of "Female" in the Ethnography of Modern Greece · MICHAEL HERZFELD	215
CONTRIBUTORS	235
LITERATURE CITED	239
INDEX	255